
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Serviced Apartment

2.00pm
Easter Monday
Movie - Legend 10.30am

10.30am
   
11.00am
1.30pm

Shopping trip
Painting & Knitting 
Club - Make & Create
Sensational Senses
Entertainer -
Mavis & Myrtle take us 
on holiday (memory 
box)

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm

Library service drop off
Salvation Army service
Musical Moments 
News & Views
Making Memories
Chocolate tasting 
Residents movie choice

10.45am
11.30am
2.30pm

Triple A
News & Views
Happy Hour - 
City People

11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Walk in the park
Housie
Mind Benders

2.00pm Movie - Miss Potter 2.00pm Movie -  
Pretty Women

11.00am
1.15pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Village choir
Triple A
Out & About
Armchair travel - 
Mexico City

10.30am
10.30am

11.00am
1.15pm

Shopping trip
Painting & Knitting 
Club - Make & Create
Sensational Senses
Movie mystery in 
Bartlet lounge

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Anglican service 
News & Views
Housie
Mind Benders
Funny videos 

10.45am
11.30am
2.30pm

Triple A
News & Views
Happy Hour - 
Dave Petrie 

11.00am
3.30pm

Residents meeting
Ebony the pet therapy 
dog in the Bartlet 
lounge

2.00pm Movie -  
My Old Lady

2.00pm Movie -  
Heaven is for Real

11.00am
1.15pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Village choir
Triple A
Out & About
Guest speaker - 
Susan from the library 
on publications 

10.30am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm

Shopping trip
Painting & Knitting 
Club - Make & Create
Sensational Senses
Out & About - 
art in the city bus tour

10.30am

11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Hymns in the main 
lounge
Musical Moments
News & Views
Garden walk
Memory box
Library box
Active Games

10.45am
11.30am
2.30pm

Triple A
News & Views
Happy Hour - 
Phil Clarke 

11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Walk in the park
Housie
Mind Benders

2.00pm Movie -  
Seven Year in Tibet

2.00pm Movie - My 
Octopus Teacher

11.00am
1.15pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Village choir
Triple A
Out & About
Armchair travel - Tokyo

10.30am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm

Shopping trip
Painting & Knitting 
Club - Make & Create
Sensational Senses
Out & About

10.30am
11.15am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Methodist service 
News & Views
Linda’s pamper session
Making Memories
Active Games

2.00pm
Anzac Day
Movie -  
The Forgotten Battle

11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Walk in the park
Housie
Mind Benders
Ebony the pet therapy 
dog in the Bartlet 
lounge
Memory Lane in 
Bartlett lounge

2.00pm Movie - Fracture 2.00pm Movie -  
Society in the Snow

11.00am
1.15pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

Village choir
Triple A
Out & About
Men’s Club - drive out 
to the yachts 
Armchair travel - 
London

10.30am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm

Shopping trip
Painting & Knitting 
Club
Sensational Senses
Out & About
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