

April 2024

RYMAN

Serviced Apartment

Monday	
--------	--

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday
2.00pm	Movie - Legend

10.30am	Shopping trip
10.30am	Painting & Knitting
	Club - Make & Create
11.00am	Sensational Senses
1.30pm	Entertainer -
	Mavis & Myrtle take u
	on holiday (memory
	box)

3	
10.00am	Library service drop of
10.30am	Salvation Army service
11.00am	Musical Moments
	News & Views
11.30am	Making Memories
2.00pm	Chocolate tasting
3.00pm	Residents movie choice
,	

4	
10.45am 11.30am 2.30pm	Triple A News & Views Happy Hour - City People

5	
11.00am 1.30pm	Walk in the park Housie
2.30pm	Mind Benders

6		7	
2.00pm	Movie - Miss Potter	2.00pm	Movie - Pretty Women

\leq	1

0	
11.00am	Village choir
1.15pm	Triple A
2.00pm	Out & About
3.30pm	Armchair travel -
•	Mexico City
	-

,	
10.30am	Shopping trip
10.30am	Painting & Knitting
	Club - Make & Create
11.00am	Sensational Senses
1.15pm	Movie mystery in
-	Bartlet lounge

Anglican service
News & Views
Housie
Mind Benders
Funny videos

Ш	
10.45am	Triple A
11.30am	News & Views
2.30pm	Happy Hour -
	Dave Petrie

12	
11.00am 3.30pm	Residents meeting Ebony the pet therapy dog in the Bartlet lounge

13	
2.00pm	Movie - My Old Lady
	, ,

14	
2.00pm	Movie -
· ·	Heaven is for Real

15	
11.00am 1.15pm 2.00pm	Village choir
1.15pm	Triple A
2.00pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Guest speaker -
	Susan from the libr

10	
10.30am	Shopping trip
10.30am	Painting & Knitting
	Club - Make & Create
11.00am	Sensational Senses
1.30pm	Out & About -
	art in the city bus tour

17	
10.30am	Hymns in the main
	lounge
11.00am	Musical Moments
11.30am	News & Views
1.30pm	Garden walk
2.00pm	Memory box
3.00pm	Library box
	Active Games

18	
10.45am 11.30am 2.30pm	Triple A News & Views Happy Hour - Phil Clarke

19	
11.00am	Walk in the park
1.30pm	Housie
2.30pm	Mind Benders
-	

20	
2.00pm	Movie - Seven Year in Tibet

21	
2.00pm	Movie - My
	Octopus Teacher

	22	
ī	ΛΛ-	

11.00am	Village choir
1.15pm	Triple A
2.00pm	Out & About
3.00pm	Armchair travel - Tokyo
J.oopiii	Attrictian traver - loky

on publications

23	
10.30am	Shopping trip
10.30am	Painting & Knitting
	Club - Make & Create
l I.00am	Sensational Senses
1.30pm	Out & About

24	
10.30am	Methodist service
11.15am	News & Views
1.30pm	Linda's pamper session
2.00pm	Making Memories
3.00pm	Active Games
-	

25	Anzac Day
2.00pm	Movie - The Forgotten Battle

26	
II.00am	Walk in the park
1.30pm	Housie
2.30pm	Mind Benders
3.30pm	Ebony the pet therapy
-	dog in the Bartlet
	lounge
	Memory Lane in
	Bartlett lounge

27	
2.00pm	Movie - Fracture
2.00piii	1 lovic - 1 lacture

28	
2.00pm	Movie -
	Society in the Snow

29	

11.00am	Village choir
1.15pm	Triple A
2.00pm	Out & About
·	Men's Club - drive ou
	to the yachts
3.00pm	Armchair travel -
	London

30	
10.30am	Shopping trip
10.30am	Painting & Knitting
	Club
11.00am	Sensational Senses
1.30pm	Out & About

